
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/23/2020

BUS 5 AM BMS/BES(GROUP B)

LOCATIONTIME

VILLAGE GREEN DAYCARE-BACK ENTRANCE TO 15 

HARTFORD RD(RTE 6)

8:26 am 1

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST8:31 am 2

97 MASON RD8:38 am 3

132 MASON RD8:39 am 4

180 CANTERBURY RD8:41 am 5

26 GRAND VIEW TER8:48 am 6

92 GRAND VIEW TER8:50 am 7

52 CLEAR VIEW DR8:50 am 8

CEDAR DR & BRENN RD8:51 am 9

24 BRENN RD8:52 am 10

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)8:55 am 11

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)9:00 am 12

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST9:15 am 13

BUS 5 AM BMS/BES(GROUP A)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST8:29 am 1

71 MASON RD8:36 am 2

75 MASON RD8:36 am 3

113 MASON RD8:37 am 4

190 CANTERBURY RD8:40 am 5

VILLAGE GREEN DAYCARE-BACK ENTRANCE TO 15 

HARTFORD RD(RTE 6)

8:42 am 6

26 GRAND VIEW TER8:49 am 7

74 GRAND VIEW TER8:50 am 8

77 CLEAR VIEW DR8:51 am 9

CLEARVIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN8:51 am 10

52 CLEAR VIEW DR8:52 am 11

CLEARVIEW DR & BRENN RD8:52 am 12

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)8:55 am 13

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)9:00 am 14

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST9:15 am 15

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


